tolvwnitaker

FILM & TELEVISION
Presumed Innocent

Doctor Strange in the Multiverse
of Madness

Gaglit

Colin in Black and \White
Wanda Vision

Fargo S4

Why Wornen Kil

Harriet

The Price is Right (Season 46)
The Price Is Right (Season 45)
Lets Make A Deal (Season 7)
The Price is Right (Season 43)
Myma

Twist of Fate

Alien Encounters S3

The Whitney Houston Story

Hit The Floor

Real Husbands of Holywood S3
HawthoRNe Season 3

Island Song (Short)
Forgiveness

Tango With Me

ENTERTAINMENT
Various International
Themeparks

THEATRE

Five Women Wearing the Same Dress

Top Dog Under Dog

Cell Block 7

Drumiine LIVE! World Tour
B Street Theatre

EDUCATION

production design / los angeles -

Asst. Art Director
Asst. Art Director

Asst. Art Director
Asst. Art Director
Asst. Art Director
Asst. Art Director
Asst. Art Director
Asst. Art Director
Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Dept. Assistant
Art Dept. Assistant
Art Dept. Assistant
Art Dept. Assistant
Production Designer
Production Designer
Production Designer

3D Modeler

Scenic Designer
Scenic Designer
Scenic Designer
Wardrobe Mistress

north carolina /theatrical design

Jonn Paino
Clint Wallace

Dan Novotny
Scott Dougan
Mark Worthington
Warren Alan Young
Mark Worthington
Warren Alan Young
Adam Sandler
Adam Sandler
Dan Funk

Adam Sandler
Warren Alan Young
Shaun Motley
Shaun Motley
Warren Alan Young
John Hansen
Warren Alan Young
Warren Alan Young
David Massey
Hakim Khalfani

Mahmood Ali-Balogun

Thinkwel Group

Veronica Thompson
Shelll Boone
Dorian Missic
Don Roberts

Scenic Design Internship Buck Busfield

Production Des.
Production Des.

Production Des.

Production Des.
Production Des.

Production Des.

Production Des.

Production Des.

Director
Director
Exec. Producer
Director

Production Des.
Production Des.
Production Des.
Production Des.

Production Des.

Production Des.
Production Des.

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director/ Creator

Avtistic Director

2022
2027

2027
2020-2021
2020
2019-2020
2019
2018
2017-2018
2016-2017
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013-2014
2011

2012
2010
2009

2012

2018
2018
2016
2010-2012
2006

M.F.A Production Design

American FHim Institute - Los Angeles, CA

BS Technical Theatre/ Scenic Design, Fine Arts Minor
Florida Agricultural and Mechanical University - Talahassee, FL

RELATED SKILLS

2009

2006

SketchUp Pro, Layout, Photoshop, Adobe llustrator, Rendering, Craphic Design, llustration, Model Making,

Mold Making, Vectorworks

MEMBER OF ART DIRECTOR’S GUILD - IATSE LOCAL 800

www.toiwhitaker.com /toiwhitaker@yahoo.com /919.264.3071




