toiwhitaker

- production design / los angeles - north carolina /theatrical design -

FILM & TELEVISION				
Presumed Innocent	Asst. Art Director	John Paino	Production Des.	2022
Doctor Strange in the Multiverse	Asst. Art Director	Clint Wallace	Production Des.	2021
of Madness				
Gaslit	Asst. Art Director	Dan Novotny	Production Des.	2021
Colin in Black and White	Asst. Art Director	Scott Dougan	Production Des.	2020-2021
Wanda Vision	Asst. Art Director	Mark Worthington	Production Des.	2020
Fargo S4	Asst. Art Director	Warren Alan Young	Production Des.	2019-2020
Why Women Kill	Asst. Art Director	Mark Worthington	Production Des.	2019
Harriet	Asst. Art Director	Warren Alan Young	Production Des.	2018
The Price is Right (Season 46)	Art Director	Adam Sandler	Director	2017-2018
The Price is Right (Season 45)	Art Director	Adam Sandler	Director	2016-2017
Let's Make A Deal (Season 7)	Art Director	Dan Funk	Exec. Producer	2015
The Price is Right (Season 43)	Art Director	Adam Sandler	Director	2014
Myma	Art Director	Warren Alan Young	Production Des.	2014
Twist of Fate	Art Director	Shaun Motley	Production Des.	2014
Alien Encounters S3	Art Director	Shaun Motley	Production Des.	2014
The Whitney Houston Story	Art Dept. Assistant	Warren Alan Young	Production Des.	2014
Hit The Floor	Art Dept. Assistant	John Hansen	Production Des.	2014
Real Husbands of Hollywood S3	Art Dept. Assistant	Warren Alan Young	Production Des.	2013-2014
HawthoRNe Season 3	Art Dept. Assistant	Warren Alan Young	Production Des.	2011
Island Song (Short)	Production Designer	David Massey	Director	2012
Forgiveness	Production Designer	Hakim Khalfani	Director	2010
Tango With Me	Production Designer	Mahmood Ali-Balogun	Director	2009
ENTERTAINMENT				
Various International	3D Modeler	Thinkwell Group		2012
Themeparks				
THEATRE				
Five Women Wearing the Same Dress	Scenic Designer	Veronica Thompson	Director	2018
Top Dog Under Dog	Scenic Designer	Shelli Boone	Director	2018
Cell Block 7	Scenic Designer	Dorian Missic	Director	2016
Drumline LIVE! World Tour	Wardrobe Mistress	Don Roberts	Director/ Creator	2010-2012
B Street Theatre	Scenic Design Internship	Buck Bustield	Artistic Director	2006

EDUCATION -

M.F.A Production Design

American Film Institute - Los Angeles, CA - 2009

BS Technical Theatre/ Scenic Design, Fine Arts Minor

Florida Agricultural and Mechanical University - Tallahassee, FL - 2006

RELATED SKILLS

SketchUp Pro, Layout, Photoshop, Adobe Illustrator, Rendering, Graphic Design, Illustration, Model Making, Mold Making, Vectorworks

MEMBER OF ART DIRECTOR'S GUILD - IATSE LOCAL 800